
EAST 720 FT OF S 231 OF SE1/4 OF
OF SEC 36-6S-16 & E 720 FT OF N 
OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 OF SEC 1-7S-16

O'HEARN DEBORAH G/MARTIN H E
694 SW LEGREE TER
FT WHITE, FL 32038-8128

36-6S-16-04102-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

01/30/2019 DF 6.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

101,880
20,394
60,000

182,274
100,490
81,784

HX HB SX 71,794
9,990

182,274
0

182,274

1043/2941 4/15/2005 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

H E MARTIN

DEBORAH G O'HEARN &

0755/2193 2/01/1992 WD U V 35 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C B SNELGROVE

H E MARTIN
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15960 M H 125 08/27/1999

2006HX Base Yr

694 SW LEGREE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,715 114.9000 108.01 185,237 1992 1992 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1360

BAS 72 100 72 4,277

BAS 644 100 644 38,257

BAS 644 100 644 38,257

FCP 602 25 150 8,911

FOP 128 35 45 2,673

UOP 544 25 136 8,079

UST 54 45 24 1,426

2,688 1,715 101,880

BAS= W46 S14 E22 FOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E24 FCP= E26 N22 UST= N6
W9 S6 E9$ W9 N6 W5 BAS= W12 S6 E12 N6$ S6 W12 S22$ N14$ BAS=
N14 UOP= E2 N16W28 S8 W12 S8 E38$ W46 S14 E46$.
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6
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 952.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,904

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0001 RES MISC 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 4,995

5 0001 RES MISC 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 4,995

20,394

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 60,000


